
 
 

Kent ISD School Board  
2025-2026 Schedule of Meetings   

 
All meetings will be held in at the Kent Conference Center (lower level) located at 1633 East Beltline NE Grand 

Rapids, MI 49525 and begin at 4:00 p.m. 
  

Dates of Monthly Board Meetings 
 

Monday July 21, 2025 4:00 p.m. 

Monday August 18, 2025 4:00 p.m. 

Monday  September 15, 2025 4:00 p.m.  

Monday October 20, 2025 4:00 p.m.  

Monday November 17, 2025 4:00 p.m.  

Monday December 15, 2025 4:00 p.m.  

Monday  January 12, 2026 4:00 p.m.  

Monday  February 16, 2026 4:00 p.m. 

Monday  March 16, 2026 4:00 p.m.  

Monday  April 20, 2026 4:00 p.m. 

Monday  May 18, 2026 4:00 p.m.  

Monday  June 15, 2026 4:00 p.m.  

  
 
Upon request to the Superintendent, the District shall make reasonable accommodations 
to ensure accessibility for individuals wishing to participate in the meetings. 
 
Board Minutes are located in the Superintendent’s Office of the Kent ISD Educational 
Service Center, 2930 Knapp St NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49525. For more information, 
contact Mandy Lovell at (616) 365-2217.  

 
/ml: 5.8.25 


